76	99485 99	05-04-95A0 PERSONAL PROPE 0435ay (This is a lien demand a	RTY TAX WARRANT OI	95 Page 28214
• -	State of Oregon, County of	Klamath Warrant Number SS. 95-1543	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.	
	Date Issued: on 02/15/9	5 Interest to: 03/15/9	The for resord at request sa	
-95A10:43 RCVD	14208 KLAMA	TH FALLS, DR 97601	on this <u>4th</u> day of <u>M</u> at <u>9140</u> o'clock Bernetha G. Lersch Con By <u>Myttle</u> Free none	A M. and duly recorded <u>REP</u> Page <u>11583</u> Jany Clerk Markey Deputy.

below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for th years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

Description of Personal Property			Тах	Amount of	Amount Due	
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
021	M781354	Mobile Home	1994	511.2	1 11.36	522.57
					:	
					7	
· ·		Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded		Total Taxes and	Interest	522.57
		Total surround a cance of		Service Charges	5	15.00
*		~		TOTAL Due		537.57

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges.

SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1. Personal Service (ORS 311.620)

Date of Service

2. Dublication (ORS 311.615)

Date of First Publication

3. Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)

02/15/95 Date Mailed Warrant served on The cost of such service, publication, or postage is .

RELEASE OF LIEN

\$____

This warrant has been satisfied in full, and the li	"Adac	<u> </u>	10-12-95	17
Tax Collector	Deputy (MUST by signed	d to release ten)	Date	
- AFTER RECO	RDING RETURN TO COUNTY	TAX COLLECTOR —	<u></u>	=
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	I: ss.			
Filed for record at request of Aspen T	itle & Escrow	the	<u>17th</u> day	
of October A.D., 19 95	at <u>10:43</u> o'clock	AM., and duly recorded in Vo	ol. <u>M95</u> ,	
	y Lien Docket on	Page 28214		
	· _	Bernetha G. Letsch, Cou	o De a	
FEE \$5.00	Ву	unnene Tiples		